
YMEP FINAL SUBMISSION FORM

Date submitted:

submit by January 31st to: YMIP- EMR/ YTG

Street address: 102-300 Main Street YMEP@gov.yk .ca
(winter placer projects may Mailing address: Box 2703, K-102 phone: 867-456-3828

submit at pre-approved date) Whitehorse, Yt, Y1A 2C6 fax: 867-667-3198

CONTACT INFO PROJECT INFO

Name: YMEP no:

Address: Project name:

Project type:

email Project module:

Phone:

Is the final report enclosed? yes hard copy

no pdf copy

digital spreadsheet of station location data

Comment:

PROJECT SUMMARY

yes no

paid 

rocks silts soils other

diamond drill RC drill

Other products (provide details):

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

auger/percussion drill

Total excavating/ heavy 

equipment costs

Total reclamation costs

Other (please specify)

Other (please specify)

Total report writing costTotal light equipment rental costs

Total project expenditures:

Has an option resulted since March 31?

Number of new claims since March 31st:

Total daily field allowance

Total field air transportation costs 

(helicopter/plane)

Total assay/analyses costs

in negotiation

days of unpaid work

Total number of line-km of geophysics

Number of person-days of employment:

Total no. of samples:

Total wages paid

Total contractor costs

Total truck/ mileage costs

Number of calendar field days:

Total meters drilled

Total length/volume of trenching/ shafting:

Total staking costs

This is not an expense claim form.To request reimbursement of expenses, please 

submit a separate detailed expense claim form.
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  November 6, 2016

Gerry Carlson 16-060

1100 - 1111 Melville St. Eureka Dome

Vancouver, BC Hard Rock

gcarlson@pacificridgeexploration.com Target Evaluation

604-687-4951

$ 38,709.24

0

5

30

20

0 0 0

0

0

$ 20,921.51

$ 15,387.73

$ 2,400.00

     2           320

✔
✔

✔

✔ ✔



YMEP FINAL SUBMISSION FORM

I certify that;

  Date  

Signature of Applicant  

Name (print)  

The Department of Energy, Mines and Resources may verify all statements related to and made on this form, in 

any previously submitted reports, interim claims and in the Summary or Technical Report which accompanies it.

Your feedback on any aspect of the program:

1. I am the person, or the representative of the company or partnership, named in the Application 

for Funding and in the Contribution Agreement under the Yukon Mining Incentives Program.

2. I am a person who is nineteen years of age or older, and I have complied with all the 

requirements of the said program.

3. I hereby apply for the final payment of a contribution under the Yukon Mineral Exploration
Program (YMEP) and declare the information contained within the Summary or Technical Report 

and this form to be true and accurate.
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November 6, 2016

Gerry Carlson


