YMEP FINAL SUBMISSION FORM

				Date submitte	ed: November	r 6, 2016	
submit by Jo	nnuary 31st to:	YMIP- EI	MR/ YTG	•			
' ' i		Street a	reet address: 102-300 Main Street		YMEP@gov	YMEP@gov.yk .ca	
1, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			lling address: Box 2703, K-102		•	phone: 867-456-3828	
submit at pre-approved date) Whiteh			norse, Yt, Y1A 2C6		fax: 867-667	fax: 867-667-3198	
CONTACT IN	IFO			PROJECT INFO	<u> </u>		
Name:	Gerry Carlson			YMEP no:	16-060	16-060	
Address:	1100 - 1111 Melville St.			Project name	: Eureka Do	Eureka Dome	
	Vancouver, BC			Project type:	Hard Rock	(
email	gcarlson@pacificridgeexploration.com			Project modu	le: Target Eva	aluation	
Phone:	604-687-4951						
Is the final r	eport enclosed?	yes	hard copy				
no			no 🔽	pdf copy	_pdf copy		
				digital spread	digital spreadsheet of station location data		
Comment:							
DDO/FCT C//	10 40 4 A D.V						
PROJECT SU			¢ 20 700 2	1			
Total project expenditures: $\frac{$38,709.24}{}$							
Number of new claims since March 31st:							
Has an option resulted since March 31? yes no in negotiation							
Number of calendar field days: 5							
Number of p	person-days of employm	ent:	30 paid		days of unpa	aid work	
Total no. of samples: 20 rocks 2 silts 320 soils other							
Total length/volume of trenching/ shafting: 0							
Total number of line-km of geophysics 0							
Total meters drilled $\underline{0}$ diamond drill $\underline{0}$ RC drill $\underline{0}$ auger/percussion d						er/percussion drill	
Other produ	ıcts (provide details):						
FINIANCIAL			-	m.To request rein	-	xpenses, please	
FINANCIAL S		:	<i>виртн</i> и а <i>ѕериг</i>	ate detailed expe	-	\$ 20,921.51	
Total daily field allowance				Total contract		Ψ 20,021.01	
Total field air transportation costs (helicopter/plane)					Total excavating/ heavy equipment costs		
Total truck/ mileage costs				Total assay/a	Total assay/analyses costs $$15,387.73$		
Total wages paid				Total reclama	tion costs		
Total light equipment rental costs				Total report v	vriting cost	\$ 2,400.00	
Other (please specify)				Total staking	costs	-	
Other (pleas	se specify)						

YMEP FINAL SUBMISSION FORM

Your feedback on any aspect of the program:						
Tour reedback on any aspect of the program.						
The Department of Energy Mines and Descurres may verify all statements related to and made on this form in						
The Department of Energy, Mines and Resources may verify all statements related to and made on this form, in any previously submitted reports, interim claims and in the Summary or Technical Report which accompanies it.						
any previously submitted reports, interim claims and in the summary of recimical neport which decompanies it.						
I certify that;						
1. I am the person, or the representative of the company or partnership, named in the Application						
for Funding and in the Contribution Agreement under the Yukon Mining Incentives Program.						
2 Lam a person who is pipetoen years of age or older, and I have complied with all the						
I am a person who is nineteen years of age or older, and I have complied with all the requirements of the said program.						
requirements of the said program.						
3. I hereby apply for the final payment of a contribution under the Yukon Mineral Exploration						
Program (YMEP) and declare the information contained within the Summary or Technical Report						
and this form to be true and accurate.						
Date November 6, 2016						
Date 111111111111111111111111111111111111						
Signature of Applicant () Am / ' '						
- COOM F						
Name (print) Gerry Carlson						
- 45						